

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Langlois& Sons Excavating		Engineers Estimate	
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				LH4053	Clearing	1	LS
LH4053	Station Grading	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
LH4053	Subbase, CIP	1,800	Cyd	\$7.00	\$12,600.00	\$8.00	\$14,400.00
LH4053	Topsoil Surface, Salv, LM	500	Cyd	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00
LH4053	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	500	Cyd	\$16.00	\$8,000.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00
LH4053	Geotextile, Stabilization	1,000	Syd	\$2.75	\$2,750.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00
LH4053	Aggregate, 6A	50	Ton	\$0.03	\$1.50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
LH4053	Excavation, Peat	12,000	Cyd	\$5.00	\$60,000.00	\$8.00	\$96,000.00
LH4053	Backfill, Swamp	12,000	Cyd	\$8.00	\$96,000.00	\$8.00	\$96,000.00
LH4053	HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	17,000	Syd	\$2.00	\$34,000.00	\$1.50	\$25,500.00
LH4053	Aggregate Surface Cse	2,000	Ton	\$17.00	\$34,000.00	\$16.00	\$32,000.00
LH4053	Culv End Sect, Conc, 18 inch	3	Ea	\$650.00	\$1,950.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
LH4053	Culv End Sect, Conc, 24 inch	2	Ea	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00
LH4053	Culv, CI E, Conc, 18 inch	96	Ft	\$46.00	\$4,416.00	\$45.00	\$4,320.00
LH4053	Culv, CI E, Conc, 24 inch	40	Ft	\$67.00	\$2,680.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00
LH4053	Culv, CI E, Conc, 48 inch	56	Ft	\$167.00	\$9,352.00	\$160.00	\$8,960.00
LH4053	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	90	Syd	\$15.00	\$1,350.00	\$6.00	\$540.00
LH4053	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
LH4053	Shoulder, CI II, LM	100	Cyd	\$29.00	\$2,900.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
LH4053	Approach, CI II	255	Ton	\$17.00	\$4,335.00	\$25.00	\$6,375.00
LH4053	Approach, HMA Millings	15	Ton	\$23.00	\$345.00	\$25.00	\$375.00
LH4053	HMA, LVSP, MOD	1,200	Ton	\$78.00	\$93,600.00	\$65.00	\$78,000.00
LH4053	Riprap, Plain	60	Syd	\$65.00	\$3,900.00	\$60.00	\$3,600.00
LH4053	Pavt Mrkg, Waternorne, 4 inch, White	5,200	Ft	\$0.25	\$1,300.00	\$0.25	\$1,300.00
LH4053	Pavt Mrkg, Waternorne, 4 inch, Yellow	1,415	Ft	\$0.25	\$353.75	\$0.25	\$353.75
LH4053	Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp	208	Ft	\$3.00	\$624.00	\$2.00	\$416.00
LH4053	Slope Resoration, Type A	2,250	Syd	\$2.00	\$4,500.00	\$2.00	\$4,500.00
LH4053	Slope Resoration, Type C	1,650	Syd	\$3.50	\$5,775.00	\$3.00	\$4,950.00
LH4053	Extended Restoration	1	LS	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
LH4053	Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified	126	Sft	\$8.00	\$1,008.00	\$7.00	\$882.00
LH4053	Plstic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Modified	30	Ea	\$18.00	\$540.00	\$25.00	\$750.00
LH4053	Barricade Type III, High Intensity, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Modified	6	Ea	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00
LH4053	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	1,100	Ft	\$3.00	\$3,300.00	\$2.50	\$2,750.00
LH4053	Monument Box Adjust	2	Ea	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
LH4053	Project Cleanup	1	LS	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
				TOTAL BID	\$441,284.25	TOTAL BID	\$433,671.75